Route Location Work Description Estimated Value

3-Year Programme Development: Current Year 2016/17

A83 West Tarbert Overlay 408000 Complete
A83 Achnagoul Resurfacing 265000 Complete
A83 East of Inveraray (HD28) retext and resurf 30000 Complete
A828 Columba's bay to Barcaldine Ph 1 Resurfacing 185000 Complete
A82 South of Inn on the Loch Resurfacing 360000 Complete
A83 South of Oyster Bar Surface Dressing 158000 Complete
A85 East of Arinbea Resurfacing 247000 Complete
A85 Arinabea to Arrivain Resurfacing 242000 Complete
A82 Firkin Point Resurfacing 260000 Complete
A83 Lochgair Overlay 280000 Complete
A85 West of Dalmally to Inveraray Jct Resurfacing 200000
A828 North of Benderloch Resurfacing 220000

Total = 2855000
Route Location Work Description Estimated Value

3-Year Programme Development: Year 12017/18

A83 Muasdale Village Resurfacing 199791
A828 Portnacroish Overlay 194160
A82 Netherwood B& B to Sth of Clachan 250000
A82 Home on the Loch Resurfacing 300200

A82 Glencoe Village to South Ballachullish  Resurfacing 148178



A83
A83
A83
A83
A83
A85
A828

Route

A828
A82
A83
A83
A83

Route

A82
A83
A82
A828
A828
A828

South of Clachan
Ardganavan/Drishaig

Lochgilphead, Cossack St - Colchester
Killean to Mausdale Infill

South end of Ardrishaig

Corryghoil

Culcharan

Location

North of Stalker castle
North of Luss

Resurfacing
Overlay
Overlay
Resurfacing
Resurfacing
Overlay

Surface Dressing

Total =

216142
250000
99498.55
207351.08
184748.21
178090.04
367768

2595926.88

Work Description Estimated Value

3-Year Programme Development: Year 2 2018/19

Resurfacing
Resurfacing

South of Stewartfield Cottage (Clachan P Overlay

Butterbridge to Dunoon Jct Phase 1
Lochgilphead, Colchester - A816 RDBT

Location

North of Luss Phase 2

Butterbridge to Dunoon Jct Phase 2
Firkin Point to Sth of Tarbet
Appinhall to Achnacone House
North of Inverfolla

South of Kentallan

Resurfacing
Overlay
Total =

150000
300000
250000
300000
200000
1200000

Work Description Estimated Value

3-Year Programme Development: Year 3 2019/20

Resurfacing
Overlay
Overlay
Overlay

150000
200000
250000
275000
180000
150000



A83
A85
A85

Meall mhor
Bridge of Awe East
Pass of Brander

Overlay 235000
Overlay 245000
Inlay 320000

Total = 2005000



