Route	Location	Work Description	Estimated Value
		3-Year Programme	Development: Current Year 2016/17
A83 A83 A828 A82 A83 A85 A85 A85 A82	West Tarbert Achnagoul East of Inveraray (HD28) Columba's bay to Barcaldine Ph 1 South of Inn on the Loch South of Oyster Bar East of Arinbea Arinabea to Arrivain Firkin Point Lochgair	Overlay Resurfacing retext and resurf Resurfacing Resurfacing Surface Dressing Resurfacing Resurfacing Resurfacing Overlay	408000 Complete 265000 Complete 30000 Complete 185000 Complete 360000 Complete 158000 Complete 247000 Complete 242000 Complete 260000 Complete
A85 A828	West of Dalmally to Inveraray Jct North of Benderloch	Resurfacing Resurfacing	200000 220000
		Total =	2855000
Route	Location	Work Description	Estimated Value
		3-Year Programme Development: Year 1 2017/18	
A83 A828 A82 A82	Muasdale Village Portnacroish Netherwood B& B to Sth of Clachan Home on the Loch	Resurfacing Overlay Resurfacing	199791 194160 250000 300200
A82	Glencoe Village to South Ballachullish	Resurfacing	148178

A83 A83 A83 A83 A83 A85 A828	South of Clachan Ardganavan/Drishaig Lochgilphead, Cossack St - Colchester Killean to Mausdale Infill South end of Ardrishaig Corryghoil Culcharan	Resurfacing Overlay Overlay Resurfacing Resurfacing Overlay Surface Dressing	216142 250000 99498.55 207351.08 184748.21 178090.04 367768	
		Total =	2595926.88	
Route	Location	Work Description 3-Year Programme	Estimated Value Development: Year 2 2018/19	
A828 A82 A83 A83 A83	North of Stalker castle North of Luss South of Stewartfield Cottage (Clachan Butterbridge to Dunoon Jct Phase 1 Lochgilphead, Colchester - A816 RDBT	Resurfacing Resurfacing P Overlay Resurfacing Overlay Total =	150000 300000 250000 300000 200000 1200000	
Route	Location	Work Description	Estimated Value	
A82 A83 A82 A828 A828	North of Luss Phase 2 Butterbridge to Dunoon Jct Phase 2 Firkin Point to Sth of Tarbet Appinhall to Achnacone House North of Inverfolla South of Kentallan	·	Programme Development: Year 3 2019/20	

A83	Meall mhor	Overlay	235000
A85	Bridge of Awe East	Overlay	245000
A85	Pass of Brander	Inlay	320000
		Total =	2005000